Advanced Blending Solutions
Ph: 906-914-4180 | Fx: 906-914-4179 | PO Box 37, Wallace, MI 49893
www.Adv-Blend.com | sales@adv-blend.com
Angel Hair can wrap around augers, cause material to bridge
hoppers, and contaminate the system. An Advanced Blending
Solutions’ Angel Hair Trap can remove these stringers before
they become a problem.  Angel Hair Traps can also be used
as a tool to pinpoint where Angel Hair is being created. Install

ANGEL HAIR TRAPS
February 2016/AHT(I)-1
Item Line Size Vessel Diameter Order Code
Angel Hair Trap
38 mm 254 mm I-AHT-A-10
50 mm 254 mm I-AHT-B-10
63 mm 254 mm I-AHT-C-10
76 mm 254 mm I-AHT-D-10
89 mm 457 mm I-AHT-F-18
102 mm 457 mm I-AHT-G-18
129 mm 457 mm I-AHT-X-18
Insert Order Code Selections
to Create Part Number:
Line Size Vessel Diameter Pressure Drop
76 mm 457 mm -34 mbar